
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
21 

163 
2 

34 
75 
7 
4 

97 
65 
16 
71 
94 
73 
96 
17 
92 

101 

Name 
Enzo Cohlin 
Elliott Eliasson 
Walter Morger 
Lucas Tiger Granat 
Viktor Svan 
Casper Kvist 
Jacob Daragheh 
Albin Rossander 
Elis Von Post 
Luca Lanaro (D) 
Vidar Ekesäter (D) 
Hugo Björk 
Agnes Varland 
Minna Koivio 
Boström Aleksander 
Tim Sköld 

Noomi Brinkeback 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
1 

1 

Total Tm 
6:00.263 
6:00.736 
6:01.416 
6:01.466 
6:02.133 
6:10.009 
6:10.047 
6:11.330 
6:12.746 
6:18.558 
6:21.202 
6:21.403 
6:21.755 
6:22.089 
5:25.061 

53.698 

54.528 

Diff 

0.473 
1.153 
1.203 
1.870 
9.746 
9.784 

11.067 
12.483 
18.295 
20.939 
21.140 
21.492 
21.826 
1 Lap 

7 Laps 

DQ 

Sponsor 
Parolin Sverige 

Tecno Sweden 
Sundberg Racing 

Kärnkraft.se 

Parolin Sverige 
Parolin Sverige 

Comment 

10s Fel start 

Ojust körning 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
0.473 

Avg. Speed 
65,952 

Best Lap Tm 
43.840 

Best Speed 
67,746 

Best Lap by 
75 - Viktor Svan 

Printed: 2023-04-23 12:15:59 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Stig Ekström 
Race Director: Bengt Söderberg 
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Stockholm Race Weekend 2023, söndag 
Mini 

Heat 3 

Race started at 11:48:52 

Järfällabanan 0,825 km 

2023-04-23 11:45 


